101
202
203
206
207
209
306
402
405
401
100
110
201
206
209
300
301
310
313
400
411
205
313
400
401
205
101
200
210
315
400
401
201
401
402
501
503
603
100
200
202

1ST ST
1ST ST
1ST ST
1ST ST
1ST ST
1ST ST
1ST ST
1ST ST
1ST ST
2ND ST
2ND ST
2ND ST
2ND ST
2ND ST
2ND ST
2ND ST
2ND ST
2ND ST
2ND ST
2ND ST
2ND ST
3RD ST
3RD ST
3RD ST
3RD ST
4TH ST
5TH ST
5TH ST
5TH ST
5TH ST
5TH ST
5TH ST
6TH ST
6TH ST
6TH ST
BATY

BATY

BATY

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

BEVARD
BEVARD
BEVARD

GREEN

5430
32400
17100
33500
18200
32670
68000

3080
15500
12500
29310

1520
17140
14500

3920
69000

1360
48500
15200
26300

7330

1220

3750

233000
470
170

2610

1840

1840

1990
77000
91800
18000
35500

680
700
34790

4980

9800
47000

1040



300
400
406
501
100
108
109
110
111
114
116
118
123
131
200
202
400
403
405
506
700
705
801
810
811
901
902
1001
1002
1004
1010
1019
1210
200
309
410
600
700
703
801
802
805
900

BEVARD
BEVARD
BEVARD
CALHOUN
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
DIXON
GRANT ST GREEN
GRANT ST GREEN
GRANT ST GREEN
HIGHLAND
HIGHLAND
HIGHLAND
HIGHLAND
HIGHLAND
HIGHLAND
HIGHLAND

6600
3780
22800
160
670
7060
0
14990
3300
3020
560
3470
3920
70
16650
649220
3470
61100
50
150600
6960
23000
6770
11140
8500
18420
48600
23600
1100
20000
4450
8000
26200
30020
21000
1160
3590
1750
153400
6800
26500
8590
6480



903
904
1001
1002
1006
1007
1011
1108
500
501
503
601
603
607
100
102
200
300
400
411
500
801
802
803
804
505
100
104
202
204
204
207
300
400
510
511
800
901
902
906
1000
1001
500

HIGHLAND
HIGHLAND
HIGHLAND
HIGHLAND
HIGHLAND
HIGHLAND
HIGHLAND
HIGHLAND
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
LINCOLN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
NORTH
STOKES
STOKES
STOKES
STOKES
STOKES
STOKES
STOKES
STOKES
STOKES
STOKES
STOKES
STOKES
STOKES
STOKES
STOKES
STOKES
UNION

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

43300
16300
21120
19700
14900
22900
24780
41900
1610
21200
47400
32300
77000
31900
12100
1830
12500
6900
21400
25800
22270
2830
9380
950
28140
129740
32000
13610
18700
16750
24300
7200
246100
2680
25900
13800
370
5120
16600
35300
300
400
2100



502 UNION 850



